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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 46 12 VAN WALLE Gert14 41 2 Poltavskiy Semen

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 88 Total Team
18 32 12 VAN WALLE Gert
12 24 1 HOHO Kristof
4 12 11 VERHANNEMAN Matthijs
5 36 Total Team
2 5 3 VAN DECRAEN Jo
1 2 16 TUERLINCKX Hendrik
1 5 12 VAN WALLE Gert
2 58 Total Team
1 9 1 HOHO Kristof
1 9 12 VAN WALLE Gert

12 Total Team
56 182 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

45 74 Total Team
13 25 2 Poltavskiy Semen
10 14 8 Tetyukhin Sergey
8 15 10 Berezhko Yury
7 48 Total Team
3 16 18 Kuleshov Alexey
2 7 10 Berezhko Yury
1 7 2 Poltavskiy Semen
2 73 Total Team
1 12 6 Grankin Sergey
1 20 15 Volkov Alexander

21 Total Team
75 195 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HOHO Kristof
2 KRUYNER Yves
3 VAN DECRAEN Jo
4 VAN GOETHEM Christof
8 CLAES Gertjan

10 VERHELST Wouter
11 VERHANNEMAN Matthijs
12 VAN WALLE Gert
16 TUERLINCKX Hendrik
17 BISET Gilles
18 DERKONINGEN BertL
19 BORREMANS Joost
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L L L
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13

4

5
20
1
1

Coach:
Assistant:

GEWEHR Claudio
MORAND Stijn

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Poltavskiy Semen
4 Kosarev Alexander
6 Grankin Sergey
8 Tetyukhin Sergey

10 Berezhko Yury
11 Samsonychev Oleg
13 Kalinin Denis
14 Astashenkov Anton
15 Volkov Alexander
16 Verbov AlexeyL
17 Mikhaylov Maxim
18 Kuleshov Alexey
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  
  
  


  
L L L

  

14

2
10
10

9

9

Coach:
Assistant:

BAGNOLI Daniele (ITA)
KOLCINS Boriss (LAT)

Referees: Partiainen K. (FIN) & Menner B. (GER)

RUS
BEL 0

3 25
18

25
22

25
16

75
56

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:23 1:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 2'97008.08.2009
Tampere
Tampere Ice Hall

Match duration:  Start: 17:50  End: 19:10  Total: 1:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
3rd Round / 2010 FIVB Men's World Championship
Europe - I


